
Saturday 13 December ...............................8.00am - 5.00pm

Sunday 14 December .................................9.00am - 4.00pm

Monday 15 December ................................8.00am - 5.30pm

Tuesday 16 December................................8.00am - 5.30pm

Wednesday 17 December ..........................8.00am - 5.30pm

Thursday 18 December ..............................8.00am - 9.00pm

Friday 19 December....................................8.00am - 5.30pm

Saturday 20 December ...............................8.00am - 5.00pm

Sunday 21 December .................................9.00am - 4.00pm

Monday 22 December ................................8.00am - 7.00pm

Tuesday 23 December................................8.00am - 7.00pm

Wednesday 24 December ..........................8.00am - 5.30pm

Thursday 25 December ..............................CLOSED

Friday 26 December....................................9.00am - 4.00pm

Thursday 1 January 2026 ..........................10.00am - 4.00pm

Volunteer JP Service closed from 24 December 2025 – 01 January 2026 (inclusive).

Individual store hours may vary. Please contact your preferred 
stores directly for opening hours.

2025
CHRISTMAS
2025
CHRISTMAS

TRADING HOURS


